Bus

Bus S450

Direction
Cece — Székesfehérvar

6 stops

Open route schedule

Cece

Rétszilas

Sarbogard

Aba-Sarkeresztur

Bels6barand

Székesfehérvar

Go to website

Route schedule
Cece — Székesfehérvar

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cece
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

: Girdony

Székesfekgrvar.

Polgardi

Enying

Wl cogdrd

5450

08:21
08:21
08:21
08:21
08:21
08:21

08:21

P
¥ i

Pusztaszabolcs §

y Ado

BusMap

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

s


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S450-429713228-3719926092
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S450-429713228-3719926092
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S450-429713228-3719926092

Direction

Székesfehérvar — Cece

Route schedule
Székesfehérvar — Cece

6 stops Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
Székesfehérvar

Wednesday 10:00
Bels6barand

Thursday 10:00
Aba-Sarkeresztur

Friday 10:00
Sarbogard
Rétszilas Saturday 10:00
Cece Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Székesfehérvar

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

S450 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Szekesfehervar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-S450-429713228-3719926092

